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15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Num
943
941
928
815
759
756
717
775
764
918
906
931
729
792

924
870
852
754
725
820
781

722
778
753
746
893
839
826
765

748
760
806
896
942
881
772
919

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

Atleta
THIAGO EMMANUEL BARBOSA

RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA DA SILVA

JOSE GERALDO FERREIRA JUNIOR
ADRIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA
IVANILDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
FABIO FRANCA CONSTANTINO
LUCAS RIBEIRO

ANTONIO FRANCISCO MORAIS SOUZA

DANILO ALCANTARA BELTOSO
GABRIEL GOMES SILVA FAGUNDES
ANTONIO MARCOS MARQUES
ANTONIO MARCOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIOGENES GUIMARAES CAMPOS
KENNEDY RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

ANDERSON LUCAS DE SOUZA
TIAGO MIGUEL MAXIMIANO SILVA
ESSER MILAGRES

JOAO CARLOS DA SILVA

THIAGO LUIZ FAGUNDES PIRES
OSEIAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DANIEL EVANGELISTA

ANTONIO LEITE NOLASCO

WALLACE MOREIRA DOS REIS
JOELSON GERALDO DO CARMO
ERICK ANTONIO SILVA DE ASSIS
RENE FRANCIS GOMES MIRANDA
LUCAS HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO LOPES
FERNANDO GUERRA DE FARIA

RICARDO MAGNO PEREIRA
(RICARDINHO)

EDILSON DO CARMO

RODRIGO SOTERO PITA

LUIZ ROGERIO JUNIOR
ADRIANO BAHIA DA SILVA
SIRLEI FRANCISCO BARCELOS
SAMUEL MAROTTA MAPA
RONILDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JONATAS JUNOR COSTA

15/10/2023 - 19:10:06
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Idd.

37
39
33
34
44
32
31
25
31
28
44
46
26
33

32
32
37
37
39
42
38

49
34
37
37
32
34
43
41

35
42
58
35
44
28
48
28

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140
M3140
M2130
M3140
M2130
M4150
M4150
M2130
M3140

M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140

M4150
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M3140
M4150
M4150

M3140
M4150
M5160
M3140
M4150
M2130
M4150
M2130

A W N RPN WR N PR

w W 00 N o un

11
12
13
14
15

=

v © b~

Equipe

RUN A RACE
ALL TRAINING RUN
BETIM RUNNERS
VOANDO BAIXO
SUCESSO RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

HB RUNNING
VOANDO BAIXO
ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

SUCESSO RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE
RUN A RACE

SUCESSO RUNNERS

Tempo
00:32:16
00:32:20
00:32:32
00:32:39
00:33:25
00:33:59
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:35:00
00:35:14
00:35:50
00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:40

00:36:52
00:37:10
00:37:37
00:38:08
00:38:10
00:38:36
00:38:37

00:39:10
00:39:25
00:39:34
00:39:42
00:40:22
00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:47

00:40:48
00:41:04
00:41:19
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:41:59
00:42:22
00:42:31



38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

783

946
743
938
869
882
730
790

726
773
880
732
724
793

915
741
846
771
745
871
749
735
824
762
757
720
875
849
794

842

734
945
808
900
860
901
879

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

ANDRE LUIZ

LUCIANO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO MOREIRA GONCALVES
IRISMAR MARTINS CARLOS
FERNANDO LOPES DOS ANJOS
ROSENILDO DA SILVA FARIAS
FILIPE BELINTANI FERNADES
ROMULO FERREIRA DA COSTA

VICTOR FARIA BELINTANI

GEORGE EDUARDO VIEIRA

RAFAEL RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
FELIPE AUGUSTO SERRA PALHEIROS
JEAN PIERRE SACRAMENTO
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA REIS

FABIO DA PAZ TORRES

GLACIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ANDRE DE JESUS PIMENTA
MAURO DA CONCEICAO SILVA
ANGELO JOSE MARTINS SABINO
DIEGO MIGUEL MAXIMIANO SILVA
SAMUEL MARINHO SILVA
ANTONIO MARCOS JOSE DA SILVA
DEYVISON HENDRIX BARBOSA
WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS

CARLOS CESAR DE FIGUEIREDO
SERGIO SABINO

JONATHA VINICIUS MAXIMIANO
CARLOS EDUARDO DO NASCIMENTO
CARLOS ALVES DA SILVA

HUMBERTO HERNANDES ARAUJO DE
FRANCA

LEONARDO JOSE SANTANA
CLAUDINEI GUEDES DOS SANTOS
MAXIMIANO DO ESPIRTO SANTO
FAGNER PATRICIO LUCAS
THIONLLENEY DE ARMANDO
JEFERSON CEZAR DAMASCENO CRUZ
MARCONI TOLEDO NETO

15/10/2023 - 19:10:06

10KM
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51

46
23
59
34
41
42
46

17
42
37
33
43
56

42
40
41
58
42
33
17
31
34
64
46
58
38
42
45

37

44
43
45
39
50
34
45

MASC

M5160

M4150
M2130
M5160
M3140
M4150
M4150
M4150

M1620
M4150
M3140
M3140
M4150
M5160

M4150
M3140
M4150
M5160
M4150
M3140
M1620
M3140
M3140
M6170
M4150
M5160
M3140
M4150
M4150

M3140

M4150
M4150
M4150
M3140
M4150
M3140
M4150

10

18
11
12
13

14
19
20
15

16
21
17

18
22

23
24

19

25
20
21

26

22
23
24
27
25
28
26

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE

ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE
SUCESSO RUNNERS

ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE

SUCESSO RUNNERS
ITT AVANTE

ITT AVANTE
ITT AVANTE

RUN A RACE
RUN A RACE
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE
ITT

00:42:43

00:42:47
00:42:49
00:42:57
00:43:10
00:43:19
00:43:33
00:43:55

00:44:02
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:21
00:44:25
00:44:59

00:45:13
00:45:17
00:45:31
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:46:02
00:46:05
00:46:08
00:46:21
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:59
00:46:59

00:47:07

00:47:18
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:33
00:48:54
00:49:01
00:49:01



75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

933
755
807
848

911
868
894
853
930
750

908
718
787

821
844
859
855
798
738
935
878
803
747
890
910
851
864
861
766
917
784

768
767
888
857
840
838
711

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

LUCAS GONZAGA GOMES
GUILHERME AUGUSTO GUIMARAES
GILBERTO DE ASSIS SOARES JUNIOR

WSTANIO ROBERIO PEREIRA DE
ARAUJO

VALTER APARECIDO DOS REIS
ALLAN LUIZ XAVIER

DOUGLAS MORANDINI BRAGA
RENATO PAULO GRACIANO
WANDERSON ALVES CARDOSO

DIOGO HENRIQUE NEPOMUCENO
FERREIRA

GILMAR DE PAULA MACHADO
MANOEL MARQUES DA SILVA
EDISON GABRIEL

JOSE AGOSTINHO DA FONSECA
RICARDO REIS NETO

BRENUM GONZAGA DE MELO
GERALDO MARCIO GOIS
ROBSON ARAUJO PAULINO
ANDRE LUIS GOIS

HACHEM AOQOUI

GUSTAVO MENDES CABRAL
ORLANDINO FELINTO MARTINS
LUIS GUSTAVO BRAGA BAETA
ALAIR SANTANA FIGUEIREDO
CRISTIANO APARECIDO MENDES
LUCIANO NOGUEIRA

LUIS HENRIQUE ALVES CRUZ
LUCAS BRAGA DE ASSIS

MAICON WILTON

FELIPE FREIRE

BARAO MILTON MURTA SILVA BAHIA

ADENILSON MOREIRA OTONI
HARLISSON SOUZA

CLEDSON LUIZ FRANCISCO
DEOCLECIO EUSTAQUIO SANTIAGO
LUCAS ANTONIO CLEMENTE
GLAYSON MARQUES DE MOURA
ANTONIO BARRETO

15/10/2023 - 19:10:06

10KM
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34
31
44
33

62
34
34
56
37
27

54
51
69

60
45
28
50
53
47
28
42
79
36
70
43
44
57
35
43
24
66

49
33
39
53
33
52
34

MASC

M3140
M3140
M4150
M3140

M6170
M3140
M3140
M5160
M3140
M2130

M5160
M5160
M6170

M5160
M4150
M2130
M4150
M5160
M4150
M2130
M4150
M7199
M3140
M6170
M4150
M4150
M5160
M3140
M4150
M2130
M6170

M4150
M3140
M3140
M5160
M3140
M5160
M3140

29
30
27
31

32
33

34

10
28

29
11
30

31

35

32
33
12
36
34
10

35
37
38
13
39
14
40

MILES RUNNING

ITT AVANTE

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

ITT AVANTE

ITT AVANTE

SUCESSO RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

SUCESSO RUNNERS
SUCESSO RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

00:49:02
00:49:41
00:49:53
00:49:56

00:49:58
00:50:07
00:50:13
00:50:18
00:50:40
00:51:01

00:51:07
00:51:17
00:51:23

00:51:46
00:51:46
00:52:23
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:41
00:52:58
00:53:21
00:54:04
00:54:18
00:54:26
00:54:32
00:54:49
00:54:55
00:54:56
00:55:02

00:55:05
00:55:13
00:55:17
00:55:19
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:54



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

850
916
865
913
752
816
813
779

715
927
841
802

709
799
883
774
811
939
887
934
829
832
834
796

920
884
886
902
801
877
914
810
874
788

CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

LUCIANO FERNANDO FAJARDO

LUIZ RICARDO FRADE

RICARDO RAFAEL FRANCA SIQUEIRA
MARCOS JOSE LIMA

NILTON FERNADES

FILIPE AUGUSTO DA COSTA
DILBERTO DAVID XAVIER
ALEXSANDRO JOSUE DE JESUS SILVA

HENRIQUE MELO
TADEU MARCAL MIRANDA
GILSON PASSOS

MARCELO FRANCISCO VIMIEIRO DA
SILVA

AECIO FLORENCIO SANTOS
GILSON CARLOS FONTES
MARCELO DE SOUZA LIMA
AILTON HELENO TEIXEIRA REIS
JOAO MARQUES BRAGA

LUIZ GUSTAVO FARID RAHME
GILMAR RODRIGUES ASSUNCAO
ANDERSON LUIS COSTA
MARCELO LOPES DOS SANTOS
JOAO LUIS DINIZ PEREIRA
WILLIAM MOREIRA
JERONIMO DOS REIS DA SILVA

PATRYK AUGUSTO DE LIMA FERREIRA
SELMO LECOQUE

HEULER GIOVANI OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
RODRIGO VAZ MENDES SAMPAIO
KELCIO DE LIMA GURGEL

VAIR SIQUEIRA DOS ANJOS

LUCAS FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON SERGIO DOS SANTOS
JOSE NICODEMOS | COELHO

GABRIEL JOSE DE REZENDE

15/10/2023 - 19:10:06

10KM
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45
38
50
57
62
29
60
47

38
42
55
32

47
57
39
44
63
40
57
40
37
40
72
38

28
67
43
32
52
66
27
38
44
67

MASC

M4150
M3140
M4150
M5160
M6170
M2130
M5160
M4150

M3140
M4150
M5160
M3140

M4150
M5160
M3140
M4150
M6170
M3140
M5160
M3140
M3140
M3140
M7199
M3140

M2130
M6170
M4150
M3140
M5160
M6170
M2130
M3140
M4150
M6170

36
41
37
15

11
16
38

42
39
17
43

40
18
44
41

45
19
46
47
48

49

12

42
50
20

13
51
43
10

ITT AVANTE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
SEPARADOS

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS

VOANDO BAIXO

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

00:55:56
00:56:05
00:56:44
00:56:55
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:15
00:57:22

00:57:34
00:57:45
00:57:55
00:58:12

00:58:14
00:58:45
00:58:54
00:59:32
01:00:46
01:01:03
01:01:32
01:01:49
01:02:23
01:02:37
01:02:47
01:03:39

01:04:34
01:04:36
01:05:47
01:05:48
01:06:46
01:09:58
01:11:20
01:12:08
01:12:20
01:12:47



CORRIDA FARID - ETAPA ITABIRITO

10KM MASC

15/10/2023 - 19:10:06



